PRODUCT PRICE LIST

Product Name
& Size

WILD ESSENTIALS

Wild Essentials™ Box - 60 packets
Essentials™ Box - 30 packets
Body - 120 caps

Body - 240 caps

Body - 120 tabs

Body - 240 tabs

Body - 480 tabs

Mind - 120 caps

Mind - 240 caps

Mind - 120 tabs

Mind - 240 tabs

Mind - 480 tabs

Wild Algae Blend - 3.5 oz powder
Water - 90 caps

Forest - 90 caps

Earth - 90 caps

Enzymes - 90 caps

Enzymes Plus - 90 caps
Acidophilus - 60 caps

Bifidus - 60 caps

Spectrabiotic® - 30 caps
Essentials Blend - 12 0z powder
Essentials Blend Plus - 4.6 0z
Defend - 90 caps

BG Bar® - box of 10
Nutrabeautiful ™

Wild Essentials one week pillow pack
Essentials two week pillow pack

EDGE

BioAgile - 12, 2.5 oz bottles
Edge Box - 60 packets
Renew - 60 caps

Energize - 30 softgels
Drive - 60 caps

Focus - 60 caps

Rebound - 90 caps

Flex - 90 caps

Product Donation
Cash Donation

Prices are subject to change. Al prices are listed in US dollars. Bonus Value is equal to wholesale price unless otherwise noted.

"Bonus Value for BG Bar box of 10 is 50% of wholesale price.

NE W E AR T H"

Wholesale

Price

$150
$50
$27
$49
$27
$49
$83
$37.50
$71
$37.50
$71
$125
$76
$49
$37
$43
$40
$32
$22
$22
$27
$100
$41
$50
$22
$32
$40
$28

$50
$150
$52
$55
$40
$40
$57
$60

$10
$10

PC
Price

$169
$56
$30
$54
$30
$54
$92
$42
$80
$42
$80
$141
$86
$55
$42
$48
$45
$36
$25
$25
$30
$113
$46
$56
$25
$36
$45
$31.50

$56
$169
$59
$62
$45
$45
$64
$68

$11.25
$10

Retail
Price

$188
$63
$34
$61
$34
$61
$104
$47
$89
$47
$89
$156
$95
$61
$46
$54
$50
$40
$28
$28
$34
$125
$51
$63
$28
$40
$50
$35

$63
$188
$65
$69
$50
$50
$71
$75

$12.50
$10

wild\

ESSENTIALS

edge

PEAK PERFORMANCE™

Rev. 6/18



NE W E AR T H-

9

For Office Use Only - Date:

Order #:

ENROLLMENT FORM

Name (First, Last)

Billing/Mailing Address

Social Security Number/Social Insurance Number (for Associates only) City

State/Province Zip/Postal Code

Sponsor Name and Account # Phone

D Shipping address is the same as billing address

Account Type -
Independent Associate D Preferred Customer D Retail D
Shipping Address
Email Address
Check here if you would like to receive corporate communications D City

State/Province Zip/Postal Code

BUSINESS BUILDER ENROLLMENT OPTIONS

For Independent Associate accounts only. Please choose an enrollment pack.

OPTION 1 - ASSOCIATE KIT $29 [ ]
OPTION 2 - THE 150 [ ]
OPTION 3 - ESSENTIAL STARTER PACK [ ]

OPTION 4 - WILD ESSENTIALS ENTREPRENEUR PACK D

For more details see Enroliment Options page.

Description Price

Qty.

Bonus
Value Y N

TeamNewEarth.com
p. 800.800.1300* | f.800.797.8228*

support@newearthsupport.com

M-F 8:00 AM to 5:00 PM (All times are Pacific time.)
Open until 8:00 PM on the last business day of each month.
Open until 5:00 PM Pacific on Friday when the end of the month falls on a weekend.

Your order must be received by 8:00 PM (Pacific) on the last calendar day of the month to

receive credit toward that month’s commission requirements.

*Qutside of North America please call +1 541.883.8848
or fax +1 541.884.1869

Mail: P.O. Box 609, Klamath Falls, OR 97601

AutoShip

| agree to
auto-renewal of my
membership each year
for a $20 fee.*

Total D

D | agree to have my
AutoShip order

processed on a monthly
basis starting on

(Insert date here. You

may choose any date
from the 1st to the 25th,

and may edit or cancel
your AutoShip from your

N R
N O

Online Office at any

PAYMENT INFORMATION

[lvisa [JMastercard [ ]American Express [ Discover

3 or 4 digit security code*

Exp. Date
Month Year

Debit or Credit Card Number

Name on Card (print clearly)

Signature of Cardholder

Billing / Mailing Address

City State/Province
[ Check/Money Order  $

(Personal checks or money orders in US dollars by mail only.)

Zip/Postal Code

DO NOT SEND CASH.
[ lagree to keep this credit card on file. | *For American Express, it will be 4 digit code on front.

Enrollment Pack Total

time.)

*Your auto-renewal and AutoShip will
be charged to the credit card on file.

Subtotal

Shipping and tax will apply.

SHIPPING METHOD

US Orders - [] First Class Mail (up to 16 0z) [ ] Priority Mail

D Sure Post D Ground D 2nd Day Air D Next Day Air

Canadian Orders - L] Expedited (tax charged) [ I Mail (no tax)

International Orders - D Expedited D International Mail

All orders are shipped the next business day. Please note: Our shipping department operates Monday through Friday only.

Item #88-510
Rev. 6/18




NE W E AR T H"

ENROLLMENT OPTION DETAILS

OPTION 1

Pay enrollment of $29.00 and receive an Associate Kit

OPTION 2 - THE 150
Pay enrollment of $29.00 and receive an Associate Kit

Purchase initial product order of $150 and get free Priority
Mail Shipping*

OPTION 3 - ESSENTIAL STARTER PACK

Package includes over $600
in New Earth products and materials.

Includes free enrollment e 2 Boxes of Essentials™
and Associate Kit « 2 Renew 60 caps

2 Mind 120 caps
1 NutraBeautiful™ Lotion

1 Pack of Essentials Family

Establish Autoship of
$150 at the same time
and get free Priority

Mail Shipping Brochures (10)
o 1 Pack of Edge Family
Item # 20-701 Brochures (10)
$300 o 1 Pack of Product
BV = 300

Brochures (20)
2 Free Tickets to New
Earth University’

rrrrrrrrrrr

wid
sssssssss

Wil

ESSENTIALS
Tover o ull

DIETARY SUPPLEMEN:

OPTION 4
WILD ESSENTIALS ENTREPRENEUR PACK

Package includes over $1000
in New Earth products and materials.

Includes free ¢ 2 Boxes of Wild Essentials™
enrollment gnd ¢ 1 Box of Essentials
Associate Kit « 1 Renew 60 caps
Must establish ¢ 1 Nutrabeautiful lotion
Autoship of $150 e 1 Energize 30 caps

¢ 1 Box of BG Bars® (10)
Includes free e 1 New Earth Water Bottle

Standard Shipping
¢ 1 New Earth Notebook & Pen

Item # 20-525 o 2 Packs of Essentials Family
$500 Brochures (20)
BV =500 o 2 Packs of Edge Family

Brochures (20)

¢ 2 Packs of Product
Brochures (40)

e 4 Free Tickets to New Earth

University'

L W

L {4 ESSENTIALS

Associate Kit includes: Company Booklet, ‘Why Science Matters’ Booklet, New Earth
bracelet, New Earth sticker, “First Steps” card, “New Earth Career Plan” card, and a copy of
the New Earth edition of “The Go-Giver” by Bob Burg and John David Mann.

Prices are subject to change. All prices are listed in US dollars. Bonus Value is equal to wholesale price unless otherwise noted. '12-month
expiration date, transferable, corporate event only. Available in US only. *Free Shipping Promotion Ends July 15th

NEWEARTH.com | CUSTOMER SERVICE - 800.800.1300
Rev. 06/18

@NEW E AR T H"



