### $N \in W \in A R T H^{*}$

# PRODUCT PRICE LIST

Product Name & Size	Wholesale Price	PC Price	Retail Price
WILD ESSENTIALS			
WILD ESSENTIALS Wild Essentials <sup>™</sup> Box - 60 packets Essentials <sup>™</sup> Box - 30 packets Body - 120 caps Body - 240 caps Body - 240 tabs Body - 240 tabs Body - 480 tabs Mind - 120 caps Mind - 120 tabs Mind - 240 caps Mind - 240 tabs Mind - 480 tabs Wild Algae Blend - 3.5 oz powder Water - 90 caps Forest - 90 caps Enzymes - 90 caps Enzymes Plus - 90 caps Enzymes Plus - 90 caps Bifidus - 60 caps Bifidus - 60 caps Spectrabiotic <sup>®</sup> - 30 caps Essentials Blend - 12 oz powder Essentials Blend Plus - 4.6 oz Defend - 90 caps BG Bar <sup>®</sup> - box of 10 <sup>1</sup> Nutrabeautiful <sup>™</sup> Wild Essentials one week pillow pack	\$150 \$27 \$49 \$27 \$49 \$83 \$37.50 \$71 \$37.50 \$71 \$125 \$76 \$49 \$37 \$43 \$40 \$32 \$22 \$22 \$22 \$22 \$22 \$22 \$22 \$22 \$22	\$169 \$56 \$30 \$54 \$92 \$42 \$80 \$42 \$80 \$141 \$86 \$55 \$42 \$48 \$55 \$42 \$48 \$55 \$42 \$48 \$55 \$42 \$48 \$55 \$42 \$48 \$55 \$42 \$48 \$55 \$42 \$48 \$55 \$42 \$48 \$55 \$42 \$48 \$55 \$42 \$48 \$55 \$42 \$42 \$80 \$141 \$86 \$55 \$42 \$42 \$80 \$141 \$86 \$55 \$42 \$42 \$80 \$141 \$86 \$55 \$42 \$42 \$80 \$141 \$86 \$55 \$42 \$42 \$80 \$141 \$86 \$55 \$42 \$42 \$42 \$42 \$80 \$141 \$86 \$55 \$42 \$42 \$42 \$42 \$42 \$80 \$141 \$86 \$55 \$42 \$42 \$42 \$42 \$42 \$42 \$42 \$80 \$141 \$42 \$42 \$42 \$42 \$42 \$42 \$42 \$42 \$42 \$42	\$188 \$63 \$34 \$61 \$34 \$61 \$104 \$47 \$89 \$47 \$89 \$47 \$89 \$47 \$89 \$47 \$89 \$47 \$89 \$45 \$50 \$40 \$28 \$28 \$28 \$28 \$34 \$125 \$51 \$63 \$28 \$40 \$50 \$35
EDGE			
BioAgile - 12, 2.5 oz bottles Edge Box - 60 packets Renew - 60 caps Energize - 30 softgels Drive - 60 caps Focus - 60 caps Rebound - 90 caps Flex - 90 caps	\$50 \$150 \$52 \$55 \$40 \$40 \$57 \$60	\$56 \$169 \$59 \$62 \$45 \$45 \$64 \$68	\$63 \$188 \$65 \$69 \$50 \$50 \$71 \$75
GIVE			
Product Donation Cash Donation	\$10 \$10	\$11.25 \$10	\$12.50 \$10



**edge** PEAK PERFORMANCE<sup>™</sup>



Prices are subject to change. All prices are listed in US dollars. Bonus Value is equal to wholesale price unless otherwise noted. <sup>1</sup>Bonus Value for BG Bar box of 10 is 50% of wholesale price.



**OPTION 4 - WILD ESSENTIALS ENTREPRENEUR PACK** 

For more details see Enrollment Options page.

For Office Use Only - Date: \_\_\_\_\_Order #: \_\_\_\_\_

ENROLLMENT FORM						
Name (First, Last)	Billing/Mailing Address					
Social Security Number/Social Insurance Number (for Associates only)	City	State/Province Zip/Postal Code				
Sponsor Name and Account # Account Type - Independent Associate Preferred Customer Retail	Phone Shipping address is the same as billing address					
Email Address Check here if you would like to receive corporate communications	Shipping Ac	Idress State/Province Zip/Postal Code				
BUSINESS BUILDER ENROLLMENT OP For Independent Associate accounts only. Please choose an enrollmer	TeamNewEarth.com p. 800.800.1300*   f. 800.797.8228*					
OPTION 1 - ASSOCIATE KIT \$29		support@newearthsupport.com M-F 8:00 AM to 5:00 PM (All times are Pacific time.) Open until 8:00 PM on the last business day of each month. Open until 5:00 PM Pacific on Friday when the end of the month falls on a weekend.				
OPTION 2 - THE 150		Your order must be received by 8:00 PM (Pacific) on the last calendar day of the month to receive credit toward that month's commission requirements.				
OPTION 3 - ESSENTIAL STARTER PACK		*Outside of North America please call +1 541.883.8848 or fax +1 541.884.1869				

Mail: P.O. Box 609, Klamath Falls, OR 97601

		Value	Y N	<ul> <li>auto-renewal of my membership each year for a \$20 fee.*</li> <li>I agree to have my AutoShip order processed on a monthly basis starting on</li> <li>(Insert date here. You may choose any date from the 1st to the 25th, and may edit or cancel your AutoShip from your Online Office at any</li> </ul>
		Enrollmont	t Pack Total	time.)
PAYMENT INFORMATION	Ν	Entonnien		*Your auto-renewal and AutoShip will be charged to the credit card on file.
Visa MasterCard American Express Discover	3 or 4 digit security code*		Subtotal Shipping and tax will apply.	
Exp. (	Date –			
Debit or Credit Card Number	Month Year		SHIPPING ME	THOD
Name on Card (print clearly)		US Order	rs - First Class Mail (up to 16	6 oz) 🗌 Priority Mail
Signature of Cardholder		Sure	Post Ground 2nd	Day Air Next Day Air
Billing / Mailing Address		Canadian	Orders - Expedited (tax charge	ged) 🗌 Mail (no tax)
	Zip/Postal Code		shipped the next business day. Please note: Our shipping	
I agree to keep this credit card on file. I *For American Express, it will	I be 4 digit code on front.			Item #88-510

# $N \in W \in A \in T H^{\infty}$

# ENROLLMENT OPTION DETAILS

## **OPTION 1**

Pay enrollment of \$29.00 and receive an Associate Kit

#### OPTION 2 - THE 150

Pay enrollment of \$29.00 and receive an Associate Kit

Purchase initial product order of \$150 and get free Priority Mail Shipping\*

## **OPTION 3 - ESSENTIAL STARTER PACK**

# Package includes over \$600 in New Earth products and materials.

Includes free enrollment and Associate Kit

Establish Autoship of \$150 at the same time and get free Priority Mail Shipping

#### Item # 20-701 \$300 BV = 300

- 2 Boxes of Essentials<sup>™</sup>
- 2 Renew 60 caps
- 2 Mind 120 caps
- 1 NutraBeautiful<sup>™</sup> Lotion
  1 Pack of Essentials Family
- Brochures (10) • 1 Pack of Edge Family
- Brochures (10)
- 1 Pack of Product Brochures (20)
- 2 Free Tickets to New Earth University<sup>1</sup>



# OPTION 4 WILD ESSENTIALS ENTREPRENEUR PACK

Package includes over \$1000 in New Earth products and materials.

Includes free enrollment and Associate Kit

Must establish Autoship of \$150

Includes free Standard Shipping

#### Item # 20-525 \$500 BV = 500

- 2 Boxes of Wild Essentials™
- 1 Box of Essentials
- 1 Renew 60 caps
- 1 Nutrabeautiful lotion
- 1 Energize 30 caps
- 1 Box of BG Bars<sup>®</sup> (10)
- 1 New Earth Water Bottle
- 1 New Earth Notebook & Pen
- 2 Packs of Essentials Family Brochures (20)
- 2 Packs of Edge Family Brochures (20)
- 2 Packs of Product Brochures (40)
- 4 Free Tickets to New Earth University<sup>1</sup>

ESSENTIALS



Associate Kit includes: Company Booklet, 'Why Science Matters' Booklet, New Earth bracelet, New Earth sticker, "First Steps" card, "New Earth Career Plan" card, and a copy of the New Earth edition of "The Go-Giver" by Bob Burg and John David Mann.

Prices are subject to change. All prices are listed in US dollars. Bonus Value is equal to wholesale price unless otherwise noted. <sup>1</sup>12-month expiration date, transferable, corporate event only. Available in US only. \*Free Shipping Promotion Ends July 15th

edge

NEW EARTH